RANG

RANG

1 LAURENT

2 HUANG

3 SANCHEZ RAMIREZ
4 SAVARD

5 CLOUTIER

6 ROMANO MAZZOTTI
7 L'ESPERANCE

8 LAURENT

1 DE SOUZA

2 LAURENT

3 GERARD

4 LABORDE

5 ARMAND

6 URIBE

7 MALLETTE GAMACHE
8 CLOUTIER

Anais
Tiffany
Sarah
Frédérique
Kiera
Monica
Megan
Rosy

Darren
Pierre
Hugo
Nicolas
Julien
Daniel S
Mathieu
Yanick

75

164
165
32
110
71
77

40
76
57
74
14
171
80
250

MM T T T T T T T

=TI L

19-34

9-10 ans

8-

19-34

9-10 ans

Equipe 21km

8-

catégorie ouverte

19-34
19-34
19-34
19-34
19-34
19-34
19-34
catégorie ouverte



