

**RANG**

1 LAURENT	Anaïs	75	F 19-34
2 HUANG	Tiffany	65	F 9-10 ans
3 SANCHEZ RAMIREZ	Sarah	164	F 8-
4 SAVARD	Frédérique	165	F 19-34
5 CLOUTIER	Kiera	32	F 9-10 ans
6 ROMANO MAZZOTTI	Monica	110	F Équipe 21km
7 L'ESPÉRANCE	Megan	71	F 8-
8 LAURENT	Rosy	77	F catégorie ouverte

**RANG**

1 DE SOUZA	Darren	40	M 19-34
2 LAURENT	Pierre	76	M 19-34
3 GERARD	Hugo	57	M 19-34
4 LABORDE	Nicolas	74	M 19-34
5 ARMAND	Julien	14	M 19-34
6 URIBE	Daniel S	171	M 19-34
7 MALLETTE GAMACHE	Mathieu	80	M 19-34
8 CLOUTIER	Yanick	250	M catégorie ouverte